
 

 
Visit www.burloakcanoe.com 

 

Program Dates and Schedule       
 

2018 Program Dates Spring  Summer  Fall 

War Canoe Challenge 

 

Mon, May 14 to 
Sat, June 9     

Elementary 
Mon, May 7 to Tues, July 3 to Fri, Sept 7 to 

Mon, June 25 Wed, Aug 22 Mon, Oct 1 

Performance  &  Masters 
Tues, May 1 to Mon, July 2 to Wed, Sept 5 to 

Sat, June 30 Fri, Aug 24 Wed, Oct 31 

 
 

 

2018 Schedule Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun 

War Canoe Challenge  
4:30 - 6:00 

pm 
   

4:30 - 6:00 
pm 

June 9 
only 

 

Elementary –  
              Spring / Fall 

4:30 - 6:00 
pm 

   
4:30 - 6:00 

pm 
  

Elementary –  
              Summer 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

  

Elementary –     
Afternoon (summer) 

1 - 4 pm 1 - 4 pm 1 - 4 pm 1 – 4 pm 1 - 4 pm   

Masters & Adult* 
6:30 - 8:00 

pm 
6:30 - 8:00 

pm 
6:30-8:00 

pm 
 

6:30 - 8:00 
pm 

 
9:00 - 

10:30 am 

Competitive 
- Spring /Fall 

4 - 7 pm 
 

4 – 7 pm 
  

4 - 7 pm 
 

4 - 7 pm 
 

8 – 11 am  

Competitive 
 – Summer 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

& 
2 – 4 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

&  
2 – 4 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

& 
2 – 4 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

& 
2 – 4 pm 

9:30 am - 
12:30 pm 

& 
2 – 4 pm 

by 
invitation 

 

High Performance **       
–Spring / Summer / Fall  

7 – 10 am  
& 

4 – 7 pm 

7 – 10 am  
& 

4 – 7 pm 

7 – 10 am  
& 

4 – 7 pm 

7 – 10 am  
& 

4 – 7 pm 

7 – 10 am  
& 

4 – 7 pm 
8 – 11 am  

 
* New Adult and Masters paddlers are required to complete instructional sessions prior to participating in open paddling 

times.  

** High Performance paddlers should see their coach regarding training program details 


